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Raid Internacional de Rio Frio

08/06/2019(Pinhal Novo)
CEI * (80,000 Kms)

RIO FRIO

Total set medium speed Riders: 17,457 Km/h

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Polo Equestre Rio Frio

Fdo: Rui Pedro Amante

Riders: 12 Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,457 WiotlQualified: 5 (41,67 %)

Pres. Ground Jury : Rui Pedro Amante 4* (POR) “
FEI Pres.Vet.Comm : Antonio Coimbra 4* (POR) “

Minimum Speed: 12,000

FEI Tech. Delega.: Joaquim Margal 4* (POR) “

) )
FEI Vet. Delega.: Lucia Navas 3* (ESP) _&

Start Time: 08:15:00

Rank. Num Rider Horse Time (Ph) T.Recovery Speed Goal Speed
1 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48®  00:04:54 18,619
2 84 Margarida Serra Marques Fanta Da Represa 04:17:49C) 00:04:29 18,618
3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50®)  00:04:43 18,617
4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04®  00:13:24 17,200
5 74 Homoud Battal Almutairi Happy Hour 04:40:23®)  00:07:24 17,119
6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guerra Irina De Marvila 04:40:30®)  00:06:22 17,112
7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla Aet 05:21:55®)  00:04:44 14,911

GA 82 Ruilanternas Baldio 04:06:58®  00:04:35

GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39®  00:06:02

GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53®  00:06:19

GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Cevadais 01:41:250 00:02:42

WD 77 Beatriz Martins Correia Elvira La Lapilla
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Date: 08/06/2019

'l‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km/h

pulsaions: 64 o Raid Internacional de Rio Frio &
ini 0 12, *
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEIl* /80,000 Km 10092339 oeo
Number of dorsal: 12
Qualified: 7 (58,33 96) 17,457 K 74 Homoud Battal Almutairi &= RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %) 106BQ
Weight Kg.: Free Happy Hour
PHASE 1”PHASE 11*PHASE 111 General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
o . . 1 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48(3) 18,980 18,619 00:04:54 00:22:35
Hour of Start 08:15:00 10:40:14 13:06:49 2 84 Margarida Serra Marqu Fanta Da Repres 04:17:49(3) 18,947 18,618 00:04:29 00:22:34
Hour of Arrival 09:57:23 12:22:16  14:15:23 3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50(3) 18,964 18,617 00:04:43 00:22:33
: . . - 4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04(3) 18,068 17,200 00:13:24 00:01:19
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:00:14  12:26:49 142552 | o 2/ 10004 Battal Amutai Happy Hour 04:40:233)  ,583 17,119 00:07:24
Time Used 01:45:14 01:46:35 01:08:34 6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guer Irina De Marvil 04:40:30(3) 17,510 17,112 00:06:22 00:00:07
) e .o N 7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla A 05:21:55(3) 15,133 14,911 00:04:44 00:41:32
Time Used T. 14514 33149 44023 | A gy RuiLanternas Baldio 04:06:58(3) 10,436 00:04:35
Recovery 00:02:51 00:04:33  00:106:29 GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39(2) 17,090 00:06:02
. - GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53(2) 14,407 00:06:19
Cum. Recovery  00:02:51  00:07:24 GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Ceva  01:41:25(1) 17,749 00:02:42
Pulsations: 60 /56 60/ 68 60 /60 WD 77 Beatriz Martins Corre Elvira La Lapil
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,581 17,641 17,501

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,581 17,611 17,583
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,105 16,996 17,119
Clas. Gral. 8 7 5

*) WwWw.jaguima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'l‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km/h Date: 08/06/2019

pulsaions: 64 o Raid Internacional de Rio Frio &
ini 0 12, *
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEIl* /80,000 Km 10031888 ogo
Number of dorsal: 12
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,457 Km\h 75 FI I I pe Flal hO “ RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free Extra Vanilla Aet
PHASE 1”PHASE I1°PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
o i . 1 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48(3) 18,980 18,619 00:04:54 01:04:07
Hour of Start 08:15:00 10:57:30 13:44:14 2 84 Margarida Serra Marqu Fanta Da Repres 04:17:49(3) 18,947 18,618 00:04:29 01:04:06
Hour of Arrival 10:15:26 13:01:34  14:56:55 3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50(3) 18,964 18,617 00:04:43 01:04:05
: .o o AL 4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04(3) 18,068 17,200 00:13:24 00:42:51
Hourof Vet-Gate. 10:17:30  13:04:14 150140 | 5 24 \omoud Battal Almutai Happy Hour 04:40:23(3) 17.583 17,119 00:07:24 00:41:32
Time Used 02:02:30 02:06:44  01:12:41 6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guer Irina De Marvil 04:40:30(3) 17,510 17,112 00:06:22 00:41:25
: .0 . 00- o1 7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla A 05:21:55(3) 15,133 14,91 00:04:44
Time Used T. 20230 40914 S2L85 | oh g5 RuiLanternas Baldio 04:06:58(3) 10.436 00:04:35
Recovery 00:02:04 00:02:40  00:64:45 GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39(2) 17,090 00:06:02
. CAA GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53(2) 14,407 00:06:19
Cum. Recovery  00:02:04  00:04:44 GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Ceva  01:41:25(1) 17,749 00:02:42
Pulsations: 64 /56 64 /60 60 /60 WD 77 Beatriz Martins Corre Elvira La Lapil
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 14,946 14,508 16,510

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 14,946 14,724 15,133

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 14,694 14,444 14,911

Clas. Gral. 9 8 7

WWW.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'lk Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km/h Date: 08/06/2019

pulsaions: 64 o Raid Internacional de Rio Frio &
ini 0 12, *
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl */ 80,000 Km 10020966 ooo
Number of dorsal: 12
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,457 Km\h 76 Andre Caeer Ex RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %) 105V
Weight Kg.: Free Carplntelro
PHASE I®PHASE 11°PHASE 1™ General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
e - CEA 1 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48(3) 18,980 18,619 00:04:54 00:00:02
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:35:15 125449 | 5 g4 Margarida SerraMarqu  Fanta Da Repres  04:17:49(3) 18,947 18,618 00:04:29 00:00:01
Hour of Arrival 09:52:57 12:12:24  13:52:50 3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50(3) 18,964 18,617 00:04:43
: — il . 4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04(3) 18,068 17,200 00:13:24 00:21:14
Hourof Vet-Gate.  9:55:15  12:14:49 140326 | 5 2 \jomoud Battal Almutai Happy Hour 04:40:23(3) 17,583 17,119 00:07:24 00:22:33
Time Used 01:40:15 01:39:34  00:58:01 6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guer Irina De Marvil 04:40:30(3) 17,510 17,112 00:06:22 00:22:40
: . .10 1. 7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla A 05:21:55(3) 15,133 14,911 00:04:44 01:04:05
Time Used T. 14015 31949 41750 | A 8o Rui Lanternas Baldio 04:06:58(3) 19,436 00:04:35
Recovery 00:02:18  00:02:25  06:16:36 GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39(2) 17,090 00:06:02
. CAA GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53(2) 14,407 00:06:19
Cum. Recovery  00:02:18  00:04:43 GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Ceva  01:41:25(1) 17,749 00:02:42
Pulsations: 64 /56 64 /60 56 /56 WD 77 Beatriz Martins Corre Elvira La Lapil
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,377 18,528 20,684
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,377 18,452 18,964
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,955 18,017 18,617
Clas. Gral. 3 3 3

(*) Namero deFases acabou WWW.jaQUIma.ES Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




&

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 1

2

Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,457 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km

/h

Raid Internacional de Rio Frio
CEl * /80,000 Km

79 Andre Emanuel Grilo ER
Nina

10197281

Date: 08/06/2019

9
&

RIO FRIO

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

PHASE 1”PHASE II°PHASE III

30,000
08:15:00
09:53:40

9:55:56
01:40:56
1:40:56
00:02:16
00:02:16
56 /52
00:40:00
18,243

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,243

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

17,834
4

(*) Namero de Fases acabou

30,000
10:35:56
12:12:25

12:15:03
01:39:07
3:20:03
00:02:38
00:04:54
64 /60
00:40:00

18,656

18,447

17,996

4

20,000
12:55:03
13:52:48
14:05:26
00:57:45

4:17:48

56 /52

20,779

18,980
18,619

wWww.jaquima.es

Dor
79
2 84
3 76
4 83
5 74
6 81
7 75
82
85
86
87
WD 77

Rider
André Emanuel Grilo
Margarida Serra Marqu
Andre Caeiro
Miguel Louren O
Homoud Battal Almutai
Rita Alves Bento Guer
Filipe Fialho
Rui Lanternas
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Giulia Perin Sanchez
Sofia Simoes Coelho
Beatriz Martins Corre

Horse

Nina

Fanta Da Repres
Carpinteiro

Fria

Happy Hour

Irina De Marvil
Extra Vanilla A
Baldio

Icaro Vb

Huelva

Darioca De Ceva
Elvira La Lapil

General Classification

Time

18,947
18,964
18,068
17,583
17,510
15,133

04:17:49(3)
04:17:50(3)
04:39:04(3)
04:40:23(3)
04:40:30(3)
05:21:55(3)
04:06:58(3)
03:30:39(2)
04:09:53(2)
01:41:25(1)

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

18,619
18,618
18,617
17,200
17,119
17,112
14,911
19,436
17,090
14,407
17,749

00:04:54
00:04:29
00:04:43
00:13:24
00:07:24
00:06:22
00:04:44
00:04:35
00:06:02
00:06:19
00:02:42

( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
04:17:48(3) 18,980

00:00:01
00:00:02
00:21:16
00:22:35
00:22:42
01:04:07




'l‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km/h Date: 08/06/2019

pulsaions: 64 o Raid Internacional de Rio Frio &
ini 0 12, *
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl * /80,000 Km 10197280 ooo
Number of dorsal: 12
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,457 Km\h 81 tha AIVGS Bento Guerra Ex RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %) 106IN
Weight Kg.: Free [rina De Marvila
PHASE I®PHASE 11°PHASE 1™ General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
e A A 1 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48(3) 18,980 18,619 00:04:54 00:22:42
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:40:13 130552 | 5 g4 Margarida Serra Marqu ~ Fanta Da Repres  04:17:49(3) 18,947 18,618 00:04:29 00:22:41
Hour of Arrival 09:57:25 12:22:18  14:15:30 3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50(3) 18,964 18,617 00:04:43 00:22:40
: . — . 4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04(3) 18,068 17,200 00:13:24 00:01:26
Hourof Vet-Gate. 10:00:13  12:25:52 142333 | 5 24 \jomoud Battal Almutai Happy Hour 04:40:23(3) 17,583 17,119 00:07:24 00:00:07
Time Used 01:45:13  01:45:39  01:09:38 6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guer Irina De Marvil 04:40:30(3 ) 17,510 17,112 00:06:22
] . oA A 7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla A 05:21:55(3) 15,133 14,911 00:04:44 00:41:25
Time Used T. 14513 330052 440530 | oA g5 Ry Lanternas Baldio 04:06:58(3) 19,436 00:04:35
Recovery 00:02:48  00:03:34  00:68:03 GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39(2) 17,090 00:06:02
. AA. GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53(2) 14,407 00:06:19
Cum. Recovery  00:02:48  00:06:22 GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Ceva  01:41:25(1) 17,749 00:02:42
Pulsations: 64 /60 64 /60 60 /60 WD 77 Beatriz Martins Corre Elvira La Lapil
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,575 17,633 17,233
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,575 17,604 17,510
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,108 17,072 17,112
Clas. Gral. 7 6 6

WWW.jJaquima.es Copyright (Jaguima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'lk Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km/h Date: 08/06/2019

pulsaions: 64 o Raid Internacional de Rio Frio &
ini 0 12, *
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl * /80,000 Km 10064744 ooo
Number of dorsal: 12 -
Qualifiedl:f7d(58,1(%3 %) 17,)457 Km\h 82 RUI Lanternas ER RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 2 .. 106NI20
Weight Kg.: Free Ode El (GA) Baldio
PHASE I®PHASE 11°PHASE 1™ General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
. . En. 1 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48(3) 18,980 18,619 00:04:54
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:33:36 12:80:47 | 5 g4 Margarida Serra Marqu  Fanta Da Repres  04:17:49(3) 18,947 18,618 00:04:29
Hour of Arrival 09:51:31 12:08:17  13:41:58 3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50(3) 18,964 18,617 00:04:43
: . . o 4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04(3) 18,068 17,200 00:13:24
Hourof Vet-Gate.  9:53:36  12:10:47 134808 | 5 7, \jomoud Battal Amutai Happy Hour 04:40:23(3) 17,583 17,119 00:07:24
Time Used 01:38:36 01:37:11 00:51:11 6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guer Irina De Marvil 04:40:30(3) 17,510 17,112 00:06:22
] . 0. . AR 7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla A 05:21:55(3) 15,133 14,911 00:04:44
Time Used T. 1:38:36 31547 40858 | 54 g RuiLanternas Baldio 04:06:58(3) 19,436 00:04:35
Recovery 00:02:05  00:02:30  006:066:10 GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39(2) 17,090 00:06:02
. CAA GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53(2) 14,407 00:06:19
Cum. Recovery  00:02:05  00:04:35 GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Ceva  01:41:25(1) 17,749 00:02:42
Pulsations: 64 /64 64 /60 60 /52 WD 77 Beatriz Martins Corre Elvira La Lapil
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,650 19,011 23,445
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,650 18,828 19,803
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 18,256 18,388 19,436
Clas. Gral. 1 1

umero de Fases aca WWw.|jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 08/06/2019

&

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km/h
Raid Internacional de Rio Frio

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h * 9
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEIl* /80,000 Km 10135605 oeo
Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,457 Km\h RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %) . . _105VI95

Weight Kg.: Free

83 Miguel Louren O ER
Fria

PHASE 1”PHASE 11*PHASE 111 General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

o . Ea. 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48(3) 18,980 18,619 00:04:54 00:21:16
Hour of Start 08:15:00 10:36:15 12:56:59 2 84 Margarida Serra Marqu Fanta Da Repres 04:17:49(3) 18,947 18,618 00:04:29 00:21:15
Hour of Arrival 09:51:30 12:08:20 14:14:04 3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50(3) 18,964 18,617 00:04:43 00:21:14

. ‘CR- 1A oL 4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04(3) 18,068 17,200 00324

Hourof Vet-Gate.  9:56:15  12:16:59 142540 | 5 24 \omoud Battal Almutai Happy Hour 04:40:23(3) 17,583 17,119 00:07:24 00:01:19
Time Used 01:41:15 01:40:44  01:17:05 6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guer Irina De Marvil 04:40:30(3) 17,510 17,112 00:06:22 00:01:26
) A, 1. . 7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla A 05:21:55(3) 15,133 14,911 00:04:44 00:42:51
Time Used T. Lalls 32159 43304 | oA gy RuiLanternas Baldio 04:06:58(3) 10,436 00:04:35
Recovery 00:04:45 00:08:39  00:11:36 GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39(2) 17,090 00:06:02

CAA . GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53(2) 14,407 00:06:19
Cum. Recovery  00:04:45  00:13:24 GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Ceva  01:41:25(1) 17,749 00:02:42
Pulsations: 64 / 64 64 /60 56 /56 WD 77 Beatriz Martins Corre Elvira La Lapil
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,653 19,548 15,568
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,653 19,090 18,068
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,778 17,823 17,2
Clas. Gral. 5 5 4

(*) Namero de Fases acabou

wWww.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'lk Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km/h Date: 08/06/2019

pulsaions: 64 o Raid Internacional de Rio Frio &
ini 0 12, *
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl */ 80,000 Km 10192429 ooo
Number of dorsal: 12 -
Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,457 Km\h 84 Marqa“da Serra Marques Ex RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %) -~ 105VH00
Weight Kg.: Free Fanta Da Represa
PHASE I®PHASE 11°PHASE 1™ General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
e - CEA 1 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48(3) 18,980 18,619 00:04:54 00:00:01
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:35:11 1255437 | 5 54 Margarida Serra Marqu  Fanta Da Repres  04:17:4%(3 ) 18,947 18,618 00:04:29
Hour of Arrival 09:52:56 12:12:23  13:52:49 3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50(3) 18,964 18,617 00:04:43 00:00:01
: — il co. 4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04(3) 18,068 17,200 00:13:24 00:21:15
Hourof Vet-Gate.  9:55:11  12:14:37 138845 | 5 24 \jomoud Battal Almutai Happy Hour 04:40:23(3) 17,583 17,119 00:07:24 00:22:34
Time Used 01:40:11 01:39:26 00:58:12 6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guer Irina De Marvil 04:40:30(3) 17,510 17,112 00:06:22 00:22:41
: . .10 1. 7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla A 05:21:55(3) 15,133 14,911 00:04:44 01:04:06
Time Used T. 140l 31937 41749 | GA o Rui Lanternas Baldio 04:06:58(3) 19,436 00:04:35
Recovery 00:02:15  00:02:14  00:65:56 GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39(2) 17,090 00:06:02
. CAA GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53(2) 14,407 00:06:19
Cum. Recovery  00:02:15  00:04:29 GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Ceva  01:41:25(1) 17,749 00:02:42
Pulsations: 64 /60 64 /60 56/48 WD 77 Beatriz Martins Corre Elvira La Lapil
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,380 18,519 20,619
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,380 18,449 18,947
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,967 18,035 18,618
Clas. Gral. 2 2 2

(*) No de Fases acabou WWW.JaQUIma_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'lk Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km/h Date: 08/06/2019

pulsaions: 64 o Raid Internacional de Rio Frio &
ini 0 12, *
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl */ 80,000 Km 10028731 ooo
Number of dorsal: 12
Qualufueo||f7d(58:(4,3%)17)457Km\h 85 Flllpe Frewe Ramalho Ex RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 %
Weight Kg.: Free ode El. (GA) Icaro Vb
PHASE 1”PHASE I1°PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
o . 1 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48(3) 18,980 18,619 00:04:54
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:40:04 2 84 Margarida Serra Marqu ~ Fanta Da Repres  04:17:49(3) 18,947 18,618 00:04:29
Hour of Arrival 09:57:24 12:22:17 3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50(3) 18,964 18,617 00:04:43
: . — 4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04(3) 18,068 17,200 00:13:24
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:00:04  12:25:39 5 74 Homoud Battal Aimutai  Happy Hour 04:40:23(3) 17,583 17,119 00:07:24
Time Used 01:45:04 01:45:35 6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guer Irina De Marvil 04:40:30(3) 17,510 17,112 00:06:22
i L. o, 7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla A 05:21:55(3) 15,133 14,911 00:04:44
Time Used T. 1:45:04  3:30:39 GA 82 RuiLanternas Baldio 04:06:58(3) 19,436 00:04:35
Recovery 00:02:40  00:03:22 GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39(2) 71090 00:06:02
. AA GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53(2) 14,407 00:06:19
Cum. Recovery  00:02:40  00:06:02 GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Ceva  01:41:25(1) 17,749 00:02:42
Pulsations: 60/60 64 /58 WD 77 Beatriz Martins Corre Elvira La Lapil
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,578 17,610
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,578 17,594
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,132 17,09
Clas. Gral. 6

SR AT .
(*) Namero de Fases acabou WWW.JaQUIma_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 08/06/2019

’lk Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km/h

pulsaions: 64 o Raid Internacional de Rio Frio &
ini 0 12, *
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl */ 80,000 Km 10192543 ooo
Number of dorsal: 12 . - -
Qualifiedl:f7d(58,1(%3%) 17,)457 Km\h 86 GIUlIa Perln SanCheZ @ | RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 2 . 106NI126
Weight Kg.: Free Ode El (GA) Huelva
PHASE I®PHASE 11°PHASE 1™ General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
o Co. 1 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48(3) 18,980 18,619 00:04:54
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:58:24 2 84 Margarida Serra Marqu ~ Fanta Da Repres  04:17:49(3) 18,947 18,618 00:04:29
Hour of Arrival 10:15:25 13:01:33 3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50(3) 18,964 18,617 00:04:43
: . o 4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04(3) 18,068 17,200 00:13:24
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:18:24  13:04:53 5 74 Homoud Battal Aimutai  Happy Hour 04:40:23(3) 17,583 17,119 00:07:24
Time Used 02:03:24 02:06:29 6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guer Irina De Marvil 04:40:30(3) 17,510 17,112 00:06:22
i Ao Ao 7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla A 05:21:55(3) 15,133 14,911 00:04:44
Time Used T. 2:03:24  409:53 GA 82 RuiLanternas Baldio 04:06:58(3) 19,436 00:04:35
Recovery 00:02:59  00:03:20 GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39(2) 17,090 00:06:02
.- e GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53(2) 14,407  00:089
Cum. Recovery  00:02:59  00:06:19 GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Ceva  01:41:25(1) 17,749 00:02:42
Pulsations: 60 /56 60 /56 WD 77 Beatriz Martins Corre Elvira La Lapil
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 14,948 14,616
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 14,948 14,780
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 14,587 14,407
Clas. Gral. 10

() Umero de Fases acabou WWW.JaQUIma_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




-

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 7 (58,33 %) 17,457 Km\h

Not Qualified: 5 (41,67 2 )d El. (GA)

Weight Kg.: Free

Date: 08/06/2019

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,457Km/h

Raid Internacional de Rio Frio
CEl * /80,000 Km 10103600

87 Sofia Simoes Coelho EN

Darioca De Cevadais™

&
RIO FRIO

PHASE 1”PHASE 1I°PHASE 11"

Kilometres 30,000 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00

Hour of Arrival 09:53:43

Hour of Vet-Gate.  9:56:25

Time Used 01:41:25

Time Used T. 1:41:25

Recovery 00:02:42

Cum. Recovery 00:02:42

Pulsations: 64172

Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,234

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,234
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,749
Clas. Gral.

WWW.jaquima.es

General Classification

20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
1 79 André Emanuel Grilo Nina 04:17:48(3) 18,980 18,619 00:04:54
2 84 Margarida Serra Marqu Fanta Da Repres 04:17:49(3) 18,947 18,618 00:04:29
3 76 Andre Caeiro Carpinteiro 04:17:50(3) 18,964 18,617 00:04:43
4 83 Miguel Louren O Fria 04:39:04(3) 18,068 17,200 00:13:24
5 74 Homoud Battal Almutai Happy Hour 04:40:23(3) 17,583 17,119 00:07:24
6 81 RitaAlves Bento Guer Irina De Marvil 04:40:30(3) 17,510 17,112 00:06:22
7 75 Filipe Fialho Extra Vanilla A 05:21:55(3) 15,133 14,911 00:04:44
GA 82 RuiLanternas Baldio 04:06:58(3) 19,436 00:04:35
GA 85 Filipe Freire Ramalho Icaro Vb 03:30:39(2) 17,090 00:06:02
GA 86 Giulia Perin Sanchez Huelva 04:09:53(2) 14,407 00:06:19
GA 87 Sofia Simoes Coelho Darioca De Ceva 01:41:251) 17,749 00:02:42
WD 77 Beatriz Martins Corre Elvira La Lapil

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




